TREINO 360

Treino 360 Dez 2013

Treino Dez

Treino 360 Iniciante Bat4

Qualificacao

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(28) Daniel Ulba
1 2:17.550 +17.566 17:16:27.567
2 2:10.205 +10.221 17:18:37.772
3 2:04.267 +4.283 17:20:42.039
4 2:05.677 +5.693 17:22:47.716
5 2:04.732 +4.748 17:24:52.448
6 2:05.831 +5.847 17:26:58.279
7 1:59.984 - 17:28:58.263
8 2:01.642 +1.658 17:30:59.905
(1) Paulo Grassmann
1 2:23.856 +21.507 17:16:35.000
2 2:20.425 +18.076 17:18:55.425
3 2:07.258 +4.909 17:21:02.683
4 2:03.096 +0.747 17:23:05.779
5 2:08.581 +6.232 17:25:14.360
6 2:07.050 +4.701 17:27:21.410
7 2:02.349 - 17:29:23.759
(23) Claudio Marcelo
1 2:11.952 +9.217 17:16:31.601
2 2:12.694 +9.959 17:18:44.295
3 2:05.297 +2.562 17:20:49.592
4 2:02.735 - 17:22:52.327
5 2:07.587 +4.852 17:24:59.914
6 2:02.911 +0.176 17:27:02.825
7 2:03.711 +0.976 17:29:06.536
8 2:04.376 +1.641 17:31:10.912
(38) Carlos Moura (Caue)
1 2:23.896 +20.992 17:16:34.689
2 2:15.875 +12.971 17:18:50.564
3 2:08.213 +5.309 17:20:58.777
4 2:06.689 +3.785 17:23:05.466
5 2:10.078 +7.174 17:25:15.544
6 2:06.471 +3.567 17:27:22.015
7 2:02.904 - 17:29:24.919
(24) Alessandro Devechi
1 2:18.345 +13.755 17:19:26.573
2 2:08.148 +3.558 17:21:34.721
3 2:05.988 +1.398 17:23:40.709
4 2:10.691 +6.101 17:25:51.400
5 2:08.267 +3.677 17:27:59.667
6 2:04.590 - 17:30:04.257
(25) Cassio Puguiese
1 2:23.298 +13.447 17:16:32.954
2 2:19.043 +9.192 17:18:51.997
3 2:09.851 - 17:21:01.848
4 2:13.075 +3.224 17:23:14.923
5 2:13.719 +3.868 17:25:28.642
6 2:16.883 +7.032 17:27:45.525
(33) Nelson Carvalho
1 2:24.635 +14.225 17:16:32.772
2 2:19.780 +9.370 17:18:52.552
3 2:12.402 +1.992 17:21:04.954
4 2:10.410 - 17:23:15.364
5 2:12.789 +2.379 17:25:28.153
6 2:15.913 +5.503 17:27:44.066
7 2:12.733 +2.323 17:29:56.799
(39) Daniel Rodrigues Souza
1 2:15.196 +4.393 17:16:47.772

INTERLAGOS 4,208 Km

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 2:14.543 +3.740 17:19:02.315
3 2:19.144 +8.341 17:21:21.459
4 2:14.144 +3.341 17:23:35.603
5 2:10.803 - 17:25:46.406
6 2:13.033 +2.230 17:27:59.439
7 2:13.020 +2.217 17:30:12.459
(26) Rodrigo Capez
1 2:30.428 +17.287 17:13:51.005
2 2:13.141 - 17:16:04.146
3 2:15.523 +2.382 17:18:19.669
4 2:13.413 +0.272 17:20:33.082
5 2:15.432 +2.291 17:22:48.514
6 2:17.698 +4.557 17:25:06.212
7 2:16.107 +2.966 17:27:22.319
8 2:19.267 +6.126 17:29:41.586
(11) Eduardo Suguimoto
1 2:23.924 +8.471 17:16:40.147
2 2:19.573 +4.120 17:18:59.720
3 2:20.889 +5.436 17:21:20.609
4 2:20.294 +4.841 17:23:40.903
5 2:19.861 +4.408 17:26:00.764
6 2:16.550 +1.097 17:28:17.314
7 2:15.453 ‘ - 17:30:32.767
(34) Elton Schlatter
1 2:24.099 +3.365 17:18:56.398
2 2:30.929 +10.195 17:21:27.327
3 2:23.644 +2.910 17:23:50.971
4 2:20.734 - 17:26:11.705
5 2:28.301 +7.567 17:28:40.006
6 2:20.787 +0.053 17:31:00.793
(15) Marcus Perrechil
1 2:37.111 +16.070 17:15:31.724
2 2:29.769 +8.728 17:18:01.493
3 2:23.948 +2.907 17:20:25.441
4 2:23.594 +2.553 17:22:49.035
5 2:29.923 +8.882 17:25:18.958
6 2:21.305 +0.264 17:27:40.263
7 2:21.041 - 17:30:01.304
(5) Marcelo Anselmo
1 2:26.086 +4.568 17:18:53.363
2 2:21.518 - 17:21:14.881
3 2:24.561 +3.043 17:23:39.442
(31) Paulo Aguiar
1 2:49.410 +21.087 17:16:03.019
2 2:37.659 +9.336 17:18:40.678
3 2:36.295 +7.972 17:21:16.973
4 2:35.244 +6.921 17:23:52.217
5 2:33.281 +4.958 17:26:25.498
6 2:31.358 +3.035 17:28:56.856
7 2:28.323 - 17:31:25.179
(35) Nely de Almeida
1 2:37.914 +3.447 17:15:29.528
2 2:40.469 +6.002 17:18:09.997
3 2:39.008 +4.541 17:20:49.005
4 2:39.227 +4.760 17:23:28.232
5 2:34.467 | - 17:26:02.699
6 2:37.170 +2.703 17:28:39.869
7 2:37.063 +2.596 17:31:16.932
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(32) Emerson Scapaticio
1 2:47.695 +5.939 17:14:07.883
2 2:54.334 +12.578 17:17:02.217
3 2:41.756 \ - 17:19:43.973
4 2:55.990 +14.234 17:22:39.963
5 2:46.729 +4.973 17:25:26.692
(44) Andre Instrutor
1 2:47.621 +1.411 17:14:05.038
2 2:52.715 +6.505 17:16:57.753
3 2:46.210 | - 17:19:43.963
4 2:57.130 +10.920 17:22:41.093
5 2:46.820 +0.610 17:25:27.913
(41) Eduarda Zang
1 2:55.213 +4.935 17:16:07.003
2 2:50.606 +0.328 17:18:57.609
3 3:01.274 +10.996 17:21:58.883
4 2:50.278 ‘ - 17:24:49.161
5 2:53.784 +3.506 17:27:42.945
6 2:53.453 +3.175 17:30:36.398
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